

4th on APC & final Bill

- Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Continuation

46008.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤	Cont of embankment with mt. of. from borrow pits → do do all job.				
	Qty 84.036 M ³ wide		Asst.		
	P-31 @ 175	110			14716.00
⑥	Cont of embankment with mt. of. from borrow pits → do do all job.				
	Qty 71.518 M ³ wide				
	Cont 14 p-31 @				
	Rs. 139.62				9985.00
④	Earthwork in excavation for bn cutting besides of res do do all job				
	Qty 45.35 M ³ wide		Asst-p32		
	Qty 3.52 M ³ wide		Temp/p-37		
	48.87 M ³ @ 74.10				3621.00
⑧	Const of granular sub- base by finding well- graded mt. do do all job				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bty	62.865	m ³	vide Abst/p-32		
Bty	3.52	m ³	vide qms/p-37		
	66.385	m ³	@ 2727.05		18103500
⑦	P/L/S & Compacting of WBM gr-III Stone Metal — do do — all jobs.				
Bty	92.481	m ³	vide Abst/p-33		
Bty	72.745	m ³	vide Abst/p-33		
Bty	22.790	m ³	vide Abst/p-41		1882.00
	188.016	m ³	@ 3392.60		637863.00
⑩	Const of rigid pavement with PCC M30 — do do — all jobs.				
Bty	353.20	m ³	vide Abst/p-33		
Bty	47.92	m ³	vide qms/p-41		
	401.12	m ³	@ 7155.75		2870314.50
⑦	Const of sub-grade & Enthen Shoulders — do do — all jobs.				
Bty	241.20	m ³	vide		
	qms/p-42 @				
	Rs. 176.750				42632.00

Continuation

380617400

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11)	Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub-base → do → all job.				
	Qty 200.00 m ² vide				
	TMS/p-42 @				
	Rs. 472.78				94496.00
(12)	Providing reinforced concrete M15 grade bitometer stone → do → all job.				
	Qty 02 nos vide TMS/p-42				
	@ Rs. 2339.230				4678.80
(13)	Providing reinforced concrete 200 mtr stone & all job.				
	Qty 03 nos vide TMS/p-42				
	@ Rs. 614.23				1843.00
(15)	P/f of netn. 600 mm equi triangle → do → all.				
	Qty 04 nos vide TMS/p-43				
	@ Rs. 3973.043				159720.00

Continuation 3923163.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①⑥	fronding & fixing of retno reflected used 600 mm Circular & & all job.				
	Qty 04 nos vide Tms/p-43				
	@ Rs. 5119.389				20480.00
①⑦	fronding & fixing of retno reflected 600 mm x 40 mm rectangular — & & all job.				
	Qty 04 nos vide Tms/p-43				
	@ Rs. 5004.641				20019.00
①⑧	fronding & fixing of Rco Mis grade boundary pillar — & — & all job.				
	Qty 08 nos vide Tms/p-43				
	@ Rs. 550.730				4406.00
①⑨	Priming & laying of Road Marking with hot-applied thermo.				

Continuation